Safety Certificated Capacitors X2/Y3Safety Certificated Capacitors X2/Y3
17
HOW TO ORDER
PACKAGING DIMENSION AND QUANTITY
Size Thickness (mm)/Symbol 7” reel / Plastic tape
1808 (4520)
1.25±0.10 D 2k
2.00±0.20 K 1k
1812 (4532)
1.25±0.10 D 1k
2.00±0.20 K 1k
S3 42 N 100 J 202 L T
Series Size Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance Rated voltage Termination Packaging
S3=X2/Y3 42=1808
(4520)
43=1812
(4532)
N=NP0
(C0G)
B=X7R
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And R
is in place of
decimal point.
Eg.:
R47=4.7pF
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
100=10x100
=10pF
J=±5%
K=±10%
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And R
is in place of
decimal point.
202=2000 VDC
302=3000 VDC
L=Ag/Ni/Sn B=Bulk
T=7” reeled
Unit: pieces
Safety Certificated Capacitors X2/Y3Safety Certificated Capacitors X2/Y3
18
CAPACITANCE RANGE
NP0 Dielectric
"*"means it is only available for UL safety certificated.
1. The letter in cell is expressed the symbol of product thickness.
2. For more information about products with special capacitance or other data, please contact WTC local representative.
Dielectric NP0